SUTﬁﬁleemploymenl Assistance
EE Soc. Sec. Deferral Credit
Medicare Employee Addl Tax

SD - Administrative Fee

SD - Investment Fee

Nirart Nanncit

State Unemployment Tax
Other Tax
Other Tax
Other Tax
Other Tax

Nirart Nanncit

0.05%

0.9%
0.02%
0.3%

15,000.00/ Comp. SUI

Medicare Addl Tax
15,000.00 Co. Paid Other Tax
15,000.00 Co. Paid Other Tax

Nnana

SD Unemployment Insurance Divis
EFTPS-941 Deposits
EFTPS-941 Deposits
SD Unemployment Insurance Divis
SD Unemployment Insurance Divis



